city of

South
#sses_ Milwaukee

PP~ Proud Past ... Promising Future

-

RECYCLING PROGRAM
ADVANCED DISPOSAL » 262-679-0860

Here’s what you should do:

¢ Place ALL recyclables (see reverse side) INSIDE of the commingled green recycling cart and place
all other trash in your brown tipper cart. Only items in the recycling cart will be picked up — no items left
outside of the cart.

* |f the material is NOT listed as acceptable on the reverse side of this recycling guide, discard the material
with your normal household refuse.

* Recycling carts mixed with household refuse or garbage carts mixed with recycling will NOT be picked up.

RECYCLING PICK-UP DATES FOR 2017 HOLIDAYS:
Holiday Regular Pick-up Rescheduled Pick-up Recycling Week
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017 Friday, June 2, 2017 Orange
4th of July Tuesday, July 4, 2017 Friday, July 7, 2017 Yellow
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017 Friday, September 8, 2017 Orange
Thanksgiving Day ~ Thursday, November 23, 2017 Saturday, November 25, 2017 Yellow
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2017 Friday, December 29, 2017 Orange
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